EC Fan Motors
Axial Fan Motors
Centrifugal Fan Motors
Why EC Fan Motor ?
In the past, green energy and energy savings were only the optional choices,
but for the upcoming generations, they are becoming essential conditions.
To meet the requirement of recent trend, LS newly launched EC Fan Motor series.
LS will pursue the Green Globe for the future with better performance

250
EC MOTOR,LSECF,A092/25/01-AS250S/35G1-NN-01
1 200~277
50/60 ≤1.2 160 3,000 2,100 200 79 CW STEEL
EC MOTOR,LSECF,A092/25/01-AB250S/35G1-NN-01 50/60 ≤1.2 160 3,000 2,100 200 79 CCW STEEL
300
EC MOTOR,LSECF,A092/25/01-AS300S/60G1-NN-01
1 200~277
50/60 ≤0.8 100 1,800 2,400 120 64 CCW STEEL
EC MOTOR,LSECF,A092/25/01-AB300S/60G1-NN-01 50/60 ≤0.8 100 1,800 2,400 120 64 CW STEEL
350
EC MOTOR,LSECF,A092/25/01-AS350S/92G1-NN-01
1 200~277
50/60 ≤1.2 170 1,500 3,550 100 67 CCW STEEL
EC MOTOR,LSECF,A092/25/01-AB350S/92G1-NN-01 50/60 ≤1.2 170 1,650 3,550 100 67 CW STEEL
350 EC MOTOR,LSECF,A092/25/01-AS350P/86G1-NN-01 1 200~277 50/60 ≤1.2 170 1,550 3,600 100 67 CCW PLASTIC
400
EC MOTOR,LSECF,A102/50/01-AS400S/88G1-NN-01
1 200~277
50/60 ≤2.5 390 1,700 5,500 180 64 CCW STEEL
EC MOTOR,LSECF,A102/50/01-AB400S/88G1-NN-01 50/60 ≤2.5 390 1,700 5,500 180 64 CW STEEL
450 EC MOTOR,LSECF,A092/35/01-AS450P/96G1-NN-01 1 200~277 50/60 ≤1.4 170 980 5,350 75 67 CCW PLASTIC
450
EC MOTOR,LSECF,A102/50/01-AS450S/92G1-NN-01
1 200~277
50/60 ≤2.1 330 1,300 6,000 120 64 CCW STEEL
EC MOTOR,LSECF,A102/50/01-AB450S/92G1-NN-01 50/60 ≤2.1 330 1,300 6,000 120 64 CW STEEL
500 EC MOTOR,LSECF,C137/60/01-AS500P/110G1-
NN-01 3 380~480 50/60 ≤1.6 940 1,600 9,700 200 74 CCW STEEL
560 EC MOTOR,LSECF,C137/60/01-AS560P/134G1-
NN-01 3 380~480 50/60 ≤1.5 900 1,350 10,900 170 75 CCW STEEL
630 EC MOTOR,LSECF,C137/60/01-AS630S/100G1-
NN-01 3 380~480 50/60 ≤1.3 720 1,000 11,600 135 71 CCW STEEL
Specifications
• For request except above specifications, please contact LS sales.
LS Co., Ltd.  |  09

Flow
(m 3/h)
Max
static
Pressure
(Pa)
Noise
Level
(dB(A))
Rotating
Direction
Perm.Amb.
Temp.
(℃)
EC MOTOR,LSECF,
A092/25/01-AB300S/60G1-NN-01 230 200~277 50/60 ≤0.8 100 1,800 2,400 120 64 CCW -25~+60
EC MOTOR,LSECF,
A092/25/01-AB300S/60G1-NN-01 230 200~277 50/60 ≤0.8 100 1,800 2,400 120 64 CW -25~+60
100% Speed
80% Speed

Flow
(m 3/h)
Max
static
Pressure
(Pa)
Noise
Level
(dB(A))
Rotating
Direction
Perm.Amb.
Temp.
(℃)
EC MOTOR,LSECF,
C137/60/01-AS500P/110G1-NN-01 380 3-380~480 50/60 1.6 940 1,600 9,700 200 74 CCW -25~+60
Introduction • Steel impellers
• Protection degree : IP44
• Noise level [dB] : 74
18  |  LS Co., Ltd.

Flow
(m 3/h)
Max
static
Pressure
(Pa)
Noise
Level
(dB(A))
Rotating
Direction
Perm.Amb.
Temp.
(℃)
EC MOTOR,LSECF,
C137/60/01-AS560P/134G1-NN-01 380 3-380~480 50/60 1.5 900 1,350 10,900 170 75 CCW -25~+60
Introduction • Steel impellers
• Protection degree : IP44
• Noise level [dB] : 75
LS Co., Ltd.  |  19

Flow
(m 3/h)
Max
static
Pressure
(Pa)
Noise
Level
(dB(A))
Rotating
Direction
Perm.Amb.
Temp.
(℃)
EC MOTOR,LSECF,
C137/60/01-AS630S/100G1-NN-01 380 3-380~480 50/60 1.3 720 1,000 11,600 135 71 CCW -25~+60
Introduction • Steel impellers
• Protection degree : IP44
• Noise level [dB] : 71
High Efficiency & High Performance EC Fan Motor!

(RPM)
Max Air
Flow
(m 3/h)
Max
Static
Pressure
(Pa)
Noise
Level
(dB)
Rotating
Direction
Fan
Material
133 EC MOTOR,LSECF,A072/25/01-CB133P/41N1-NN-01 1 200~277 50/60 ≤0.4 43 4,480 430 400 75 CW PLASTIC
175 EC MOTOR,LSECF,A072/25/01-CB175P/42N1-NN-01 1 200~277 50/60 ≤0.7 78 4,070 720 600 72 CW PLASTIC
190 EC MOTOR,LSECF,A072/25/01-CB190P/44N1-NN-01 1 200~277 50/60 ≤0.54 71 3,320 750 550 64 CW PLASTIC
190 EC MOTOR,LSECF,A092/25/01-CB190P/44N1-NN-01 1 200~277 50/60 ≤1.18 149 4,050 820 620 74 CW PLASTIC
220 EC MOTOR,LSECF,A072/25/01-CB220P/44N1-NN-01 1 200~277 50/60 ≤0.54 62 2,700 960 440 64 CW PLASTIC
220 EC MOTOR,LSECF,A092/25/01-CB220P/44N1-NN-01 1 200~277 50/60 ≤1.18 157 3,510 1,100 550 75 CW PLASTIC
225 EC MOTOR,LSECF,A072/25/01-CB225P/49N1-NN-01 1 200~277 50/60 ≤0.5 70 2,200 800 330 71 CW PLASTIC
225 EC MOTOR,LSECF,A092/25/01-CB225P/62N1-NN-01 1 200~277 50/60 ≤1.07 139 3,010 1,270 510 71 CW PLASTIC
250 EC MOTOR,LSECF,A092/25/01-CB250S/48N1-NN-01 1 200~277 50/60 ≤0.96 157 3,000 1,600 650 71 CW METAL
280 EC MOTOR,LSECF,A092/25/01-CB280S/50N1-NN-01 1 200~277 50/60 ≤1.87 254 2,900 2,020 640 76 CW METAL
280 EC MOTOR,LSECF,A092/25/01-CB280S/80N1-NN-01 1 200~277 50/60 ≤1.07 130 1,910 2,020 300 72 CW METAL
310 EC MOTOR,LSECF,A092/25/01-CB310A/70N1-NN-01 1 200~277 50/60 ≤1.07 160 1,860 2,250 400 65 CW METAL
310 EC MOTOR,LSECF,A102/50/01-CB310A/70N1-NN-01 1 200~277 50/60 ≤3.0 410 2,600 3,000 1,000 76 CW Aluminum
310 EC MOTOR,LSECF,A092/25/01-CB310A/100N1-NN-01 1 200~277 50/60 ≤1.28 162 1,720 2,580 300 65 CW Aluminum
310 EC MOTOR,LSECF,A102/50/01-CB310A/100N1-NN-01 1 200~277 50/60 ≤3.2 350 2,300 3,400 500 75 CW Aluminum
355 EC MOTOR,LSECF,A102/50/01-CB355A/96N1-NN-01 1 200~277 50/60 ≤2.8 345 1,950 3,600 750 76 CW Aluminum
400 EC MOTOR,LSECF,A102/50/01-CB400A/113N1-NN-02 1 200~277 50/60 ≤2.7 390 1,400 3,600 600 72 CW Aluminum
315 EC MOTOR,LSECF,C137/40/01-CB315A/98F1-NN-01 3 380~480 50/60 ≤2.0 900 2,600 4,100 760 79 CW Aluminum
355 EC MOTOR,LSECF,C137/60/01-CB355A/110F1-NN-01 3 380~480 50/60 ≤2.7 1700 3,000 4,900 1,280 87 CW Aluminum
355 EC MOTOR,LSECF,C137/40/01-CB355A/110F1-NN-01 3 380~480 50/60 ≤1.6 940 2,200 4,600 870 83 CW Aluminum
400 EC MOTOR,LSECF,C137/60/01-CB400A/108F1-NN-01 3 380~480 50/60 ≤2.7 1700 2,500 6,000 1,150 89 CW Aluminum
400 EC MOTOR,LSECF,C137/40/01-CB400A/108F1-NN-02 3 380~480 50/60 ≤1.8 1000 2,100 5,000 800 83 CW Aluminum
400 EC MOTOR,LSECF,C137/40/01-CB400A/108F1-NN-01 3 380~480 50/60 ≤1.5 780 1,720 4,600 680 78 CW Aluminum
450 EC MOTOR,LSECF,C137/60/01-CB450A/123F1-NN-01 3 380~480 50/60 ≤1.8 1010 1,550 6,600 640 83 CW Aluminum
500 EC MOTOR,LSECF,C137/60/01-CB500A/138F1-NN-01 3 380~480 50/60 ≤1.6 830 1,150 7,300 400 81 CW Aluminum
제품 사양
• Available both 100-130V and 200-277V types.
• For request except above specifications, please contact LS sales.
LS Co., Ltd.  |  25